TABLE 7.3
CUMULATIVE AND INCREMENTAL RAINFALL DISTRIBUTIONS FOR THE WATER QUALITY STORM

Cumulative Incremental Cumulative Incremental

Time Rainfall Rainfall Time Rainfall Rainfall

(minutes) (inches) (inches) (minutes) (inches) (inches)
0 0.0000 0.0000 65 0.8917 0.2667
5 0.0083 0.0083 70 0.9917 0.1000
10 0.0166 0.0083 75 1.0500 0.0583
15 0.0250 0.0084 80 1.0840 0.0340
20 0.0500 0.0250 85 1.1170 0.0330
25 0.0750 0.0250 90 1.1500 0.0330
30 0.1000 0.0250 95 1.1750 0.0250
35 0.1330 0.0330 100 1.2000 0.0250
40 0.1660 0.0330 105 1.2250 0.0250
45 0.2000 0.0340 110 1.2334 0.0084
50 0.2583 0.0583 115 1.2417 0.0083
55 0.3583 0.1000 120 1.2500 0.0083

60 0.6250 0.2667





